
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUNDAY WARM-UP

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA

ROUND 9 OF 10 - AUGUST 31-SEPTEMBER 2, 2007

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

ROCKSTAR SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  533.7581

155 B. Bostrom  933.9142

727 J. Stauffer  633.9373

99 G. May  534.0284

20 A. Yates  534.1185

59 J. Holden  1034.3566

79 B. Young  1234.4447

18 C. Ulrich  534.7458

69 D. Eslick  1134.8429

311 R. Pietri  834.86410

907 B. Thompson  535.05311

148 C. Lewin  1035.20212

101 G. Mason  335.20413

62 D. Weber  635.64414

119 A. Feuersthaler  936.23215

61 S. Jensen  536.29516

302 S. Villa  1236.85117

888 J. Dawson  737.20418

269 J. Rock Page  837.22119

270 D. Stone  837.50720

298 M. Garza  337.63121

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  527.3621

99 G. May  427.4132

155 B. Bostrom  1027.5063

20 A. Yates  427.5284

79 B. Young  1027.5885

727 J. Stauffer  427.7246

18 C. Ulrich  527.7567

311 R. Pietri  827.7998

59 J. Holden  827.8349

101 G. Mason  827.94410

907 B. Thompson  728.12611

148 C. Lewin  1028.30212

69 D. Eslick  728.32913

62 D. Weber  428.45914

61 S. Jensen  528.78915

119 A. Feuersthaler  928.86316

298 M. Garza  628.93417

269 J. Rock Page  729.05018

302 S. Villa  1329.20119

888 J. Dawson  429.56220

270 D. Stone  830.11621

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  521.3621

155 B. Bostrom  1021.5332

20 A. Yates  1021.5453

727 J. Stauffer  521.8044

59 J. Holden  1021.8755

79 B. Young  921.9486

99 G. May  1021.9597

18 C. Ulrich  922.0068

311 R. Pietri  822.1359

101 G. Mason  522.17710

148 C. Lewin  922.42411

69 D. Eslick  722.49312

907 B. Thompson  522.60113

62 D. Weber  322.94214

61 S. Jensen  523.04415

269 J. Rock Page  823.36616

119 A. Feuersthaler  823.48017

298 M. Garza  623.53918

302 S. Villa  1323.67219

888 J. Dawson  623.82220

270 D. Stone  623.89021
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